Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Doubles, Class B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Parisi, Pat J/ Carrick, Rick O 26 1,474 $300.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Bullock, Janett L / Bullock, Barry G 57 1434 $250.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Woodruff, James C / Bonner, Ron 174 1,426 $167.00 GoldenlslesUSBC
3 Williams, LisaV / Tatum, Harry 226 1,426 $167.00 ColumbusUSBC
5 Gose, Steven C/ Shaab, Doug 213 1,401 $128.00 Gr Savannah USBC
6 Brace, Rob / Perrotta, Joe 22 1,398 $113.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
7 Beverly, WillieR, Jr / Stacks, John K 118 1,382 $102.00 GoldenlslesUSBC
8 Williams, Sonja D / Williams, Timothy X 1 1376 $93.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
9 Thomas, Edith M / Headen, Timothy 225 1,366 $85.00 Columbus USBC
10 Moore, Katherine / Moore, Lorenzo 221 1,359 $78.00 ColumbusUSBC
11 Rault, Kathleen L / Rault, Joseph 'Marcel' M 272 1,351 $71.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
12 Mane, PatriciaD / Mane, Johnny J 175 1,350 $64.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
13 Bivens, Neal / Neal, Evan O, Jr 104 1,346 $57.00 Cahoun-Gordon County
UsSBC
14 Smith, Hal A, Jr/ Mitchell, John J 20 1,335 $50.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,725.00

Open Doubles, Class C, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Christie, CynthiaD / Christie, Joseph (Hugh) H 56 1,472 $400.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
2 Burson, Christine M / Burson, Terry L 256 1,465 $300.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Hulsey, Roger E, Sr/ HULSEY, ANN 258 1,450 $179.00 IntraMountain USBC
4 Facello, Stacey A / Horton, Todd E 70 1,449 $145.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
5 Stottlemyer, Dennis/ Singleton, Artie 212 1,425 $133.00 Gr Savannah USBC
6 Gosha, Bobby / Hill, Robert C, Jr 276 1,421 $127.00 Columbus USBC
7 Lockett, Larry L / Tuccillo, Vincent P 144 1,420 $120.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
8 Davis, Wilbert L, Jr / Davis, Jerome V 253 1,403 $115.00 ColumbusUSBC
9 Mass, John F/ Birchall, Joe S 48 1,402 $109.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
10 Thrift, Keith E/ McLemore, Tony E 203 1,401 $104.00 Gr Savannah USBC
11 Edwards, Tina/ Edwards, Christopher 39 1,394 $99.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
12 Starling, Ledlie| / Bellnier, Thomas R 266 1,388 $93.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
13 Good, GinaM / Maldonado, Max R, Jr 165 1,381 $88.00 Columbus USBC
14 Dover, Henry C/ Horton, Todd E 78 1,377 $82.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
15 Edwards, Tina/ McLemore, Tony E 113 1,374 $77.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
16 Clark, Lawrence R / Baker, Ken 24 1,363 $72.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
17 May, Michael L / Liezert, Brian S 119 1,362 $66.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
18 Walker, Mazeo / Clark, Toney 138 1,355 $61.00 Tifton USBC
19 Morris, Bob / LeBlanc, John D 79 1,352 $55.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
20 Thomas, Elliot N / Montgomery, Eugenia K 263 1,348 $50.00 Columbus USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,475.00
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Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Doubles, Open Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Holcomb, Gene/ Davis, Kerry L 45 1,452 $250.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Lynn, James E / Ellis, Bob 135 1,432 $175.00 Dublin LaurensUSBC
3 O'Hara, Frank / Snyder, Dennis L 261 1,341 $125.00 BlueRidgeUSBC
4 Boyer, John L, Sr/ Boyer, LindaJ 108 1,317 $75.00 Tifton USBC
5 Watson, Bobby / Landis, Robert B 199 1,313 $50.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $675.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,875.00

Womens Doubles, Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 White, Joyce/ Hull, AlexisD 257 1,394 $250.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Lackey, JennieV / Kovarovic, JoAnn 231 1,376 $150.00 Middle Georgia USBC
3 Adams, Barbara A / Strack, Shyamala 9% 1,342 $87.50 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Thomas, Edith M / Paige, Mary A 223 1,342 $87.50 Columbus USBC
5 Cagsper, LindaD / Koenig, Marty A 248 1,322 $50.00 Athens GA USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $625.00

Womens Doubles, Class B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Roach, DeloriaM / Mitchell, Ruby 229 1516 $250.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Bullock, Janett L / Foster, Carla L 238 1,452 $175.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Del oach, Jeanette S/ Ellis, Monica A 134 1,398 $100.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
4 Swader, SamellaG / Love, Carolyn F 10 1,388 $62.50 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
4 Smith, ClaraK / Presley, Margie S 52 1,388 $62.50 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $650.00

Womens Doubles, Class C, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Smith, Tamera E / Barlow, Bennie M 243 1,453 $250.00 Gr Savannah USBC
2 Collier, Joan F/ Aslim, Amy C 150 1,441 $175.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Wild, Jo / Knight, Shelly 255 1,438 $125.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
4 Ewald, ChristinaM / Dean, Angie C 50 1,386 $100.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
5 Beverly, Sherry L / Rewis, Barbara A 117 1,383 $75.00 Golden IslesUSBC
6 Bailey, Pam L / Francis, TrinaY 235 1,374 $50.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $775.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,050.00
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44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Open Singles, Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Shontz, Doug M
2 Ellis, Bob
3 Parisi, Pat J
4 Watson, Bobby
5 Woodruff, James C
6 Dean, Martin L
7 Davis, Kerry L
8 Bartlett, Robert L
8 Murray-Broomfield, Muriel A
10 Smith, Fred D
11 Watts, Samuel
11 Thomas, Edith M
13 Hughes, Cheryl C
14 Slaton, John W
15 Thomas, Cal R
16 Eckenwiler, Timothy R
17 Umeki, Masao
17 Boyer, John L
19 Gosha, Bobby

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Singles, Class B, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Morgan Montgomery, Matthew M
2 Chandler, Michael A
3 Burson, Terry L
4 Webb, Sabina
5 Shaab, Doug
6 Stacks, John K
7 Ewald, Gregory B
7 McConnell, Harry
9 Milliken, Thomas E
10 Dimuzio, Kevin M
11 Brace, Rob
11 McLemore, Tony E
13 Asdlim, Andy
14 Rault, Joseph '‘Marcel' M
15 Brady, William C
16 Kaufman, Randy
17 Maoss, John F
17 Gordon, Desmond
19 Bullock, Janett L
20 Burgett, Robert E

Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
202
135

26
199
174
201

45
124
151
164
166
217
163

13
140

a7

54
108
276

$1,163.00

Entry
171

256
166
213
115
51
260
120
4
22
203
148
272
204
273
48
230
60
16

Score
790
757
752
743
730
727
722
708
708
707
695
695
690
689
688
686
685
685
682

754
750
749
745
742
741
741
736
734
731
731
727
724
723
717
716
716
715
711

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$103.00

$79.00

$66.00
$58.00
$54.00
$50.00
$50.00
$46.00
$42.00
$42.00
$39.00
$36.00
$34.00
$32.00
$28.50
$28.50
$25.00

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$120.00
$101.00

$89.00

$81.00
$73.50
$73.50
$68.00
$65.00
$63.00
$63.00
$60.00
$57.00
$55.00
$54.00
$51.00
$51.00
$48.00
$45.50

From

Gr Savannah USBC
Dublin Laurens USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Golden IlesUSBC
Gr Savannah USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Columbus USBC
Columbus USBC
Columbus USBC
Columbus USBC
Middle GeorgiaUSBC
Tifton USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Tifton USBC
Columbus USBC

From

Columbus USBC

Middle Georgia USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Columbus USBC

Gr Savannah USBC
South Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
IntraMountain USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle GeorgiaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr Savannah USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr Savannah USBC

West GeorgiaUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
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20
22
23
24
24
26
26
28
29
30
30
32

Foster, Randy
Webb, Eddie J
Tatum, Harry
Crowder, Jeff D
Mc Cormick, John
Bonner, Ron
LeBlanc, John D
Gober, Leon
Crespo, Hugo J
Beverly, WillieR
Allison, Bruce J
Dover, Henry C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Open Singles, Class C, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Robbins, John K
2 Christie, CynthiaD
3 Burgamy, Ricky H
4 Abraham, James M
5 Jones, |saac
6 Starling, Ledliel
7 Lockett, Larry L
8 Beverly, Sherry L
9 Horton, Todd E
10 Edwards, Tina
11 Smith, Michelle A
11 Morris, Stacy
11 Strickland, Travis
14 Paige, Woodie B
15 Rumph, Thomas (Kevin) K
15 Goss, Chad
17 Lane, Amy M
18 Morris, Bob
19 Edwards, Christopher
20 Franitza, James C
21 Givens, Brian L
22 Singleton, Artie
23 Robinson, Todd M
24 Taylor, Angela
24 Hayden, Timothy
26 Smith, David M
27 McNuitt, Patty
27 Phillips, Eric A

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

269 711
163 710
226 706
103 702
194 702
174 701
68 701
172 700
128 699
116 698
215 698
78 696
$1,988.00
Entry  Score
169 764
56 755
186 753
169 752
8 750
265 741
144 738
116 737
78 734
39 730
44 726
68 726
215 726
224 725
55 722
141 722
214 709
79 708
114 704
192 695
14 691
212 690
158 688
69 681
136 681
49 680
21 679
40 679
$1,750.00
$4,901.00

$45.50
$43.00
$41.00
$38.50
$38.50
$35.00
$35.00
$32.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.00

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$118.00

$97.00

$85.00
$77.00
$72.00
$68.00
$64.00
$62.00
$57.34
$57.33
$57.33
$53.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.00
$45.00
$43.00
$41.00
$39.00
$37.00
$35.00
$32.00
$32.00
$29.00
$26.00
$26.00

IntraMountain USBC
Columbus USBC
Columbus USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
West GeorgiaUSBC
Golden IslesUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
West Georgia USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Golden IslesUSBC

Gr Savannah USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC

From

Columbus USBC

South Georgia USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Columbus USBC

Middle GeorgiaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Golden IslesUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Dublin Laurens USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Gr Savannah USBC
Columbus USBC

South Georgia USBC
West GeorgiaUSBC

Gr Savannah USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Dublin Laurens USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Middle GeorgiaUSBC

Gr Savannah USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Dublin Laurens USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Dublin Laurens USBC

Final Prize Listing

Dec 01, 2024 01:59 PM
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Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Womens Singles, Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hughes, Adrienne L 110 755 $200.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
2 Smith, DorisW 232 716 $150.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
3 Del oach, Jeanette S 134 715 $94.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
4 Smith, ClaraK 52 705 $69.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
5 McPherson, Wilma G 247 704 $57.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
6 Murray-Broomfield, Muriel A 145 703 $51.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
7 Walker, Frances (Fran) L 32 696 $44.50 Gr Savannah USBC
7 Koenig, Marty A 248 696 $44.50 Athens GA USBC
9 Lewis, Nadine C 182 695 $40.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
10 Gipson, Earline L 97 689 $38.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
11 Y ereance, Toddy 82 685 $35.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
12 Casper, LindaD 248 679 $32.00 AthensGA USBC
13 Lackey, JennieV 231 678 $30.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
14 Lyons, Hazel T 85 677 $28.00 GoldenIdesUSBC
15 Smith, Ethel(Ruthie) 254 675 $25.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $938.00

Womens Singles, Class B, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Souza, Susan L 86 720 $150.00 Golden IslesUSBC
2 Mclrvin, Diane V 84 719 $100.00 Thomas County USBC
3 Ellis, MonicaA 134 702 $69.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
3 McConico, Genevieve L 239 702 $69.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
5 Gauthier, Deborah 246 699 $50.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
6 Williams, SonjaD 87 694 $39.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
6 Bullock, Janett L 238 694 $39.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
8 French, Charlene 184 691 $31.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
9 Dover, Dawn M 75 689 $28.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $575.00

Womens Singles, Class C, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, TameraE 243 794 $150.00 Gr Savannah USBC
2 Stoddard, Paige 195 790 $100.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Morris, Stacy 74 738 $71.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
4 Pinnick, Tamara C 206 737 $53.00 Gr Savannah USBC
5 Montgomery, Eugenia K 279 733 $42.00 ColumbusUSBC
6 Beverly, Sherry L 117 718 $33.50 Golden IslesUSBC
6 Golden, Debbie A 122 718 $33.50 Thomas County USBC
8 Frye, Lori C 149 701 $28.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
9 Haley, BarbaraB 35 697 $27.00 Northwest GeorgiaUSBC

Final Prize Listing Dec 01, 2024 01:59 PM Page 5 of 10



44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $538.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,051.00
Open All Events Hdcp, Class A, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ellis, Bob 135 1,528 $60.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
2 Parisi, Pat J 26 1513 $40.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
3 Gosha, Bobby 276 1,486 $31.00 ColumbusUSBC
4 Woodruff, James C 174 1,460 $25.00 GoldenldesUSBC
5 Watson, Bobby 198 1421 $21.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
6 Fraley,CB 33 1,382 $19.00 Gr Savannah USBC
7 McShurley, DennisN 185 1,379 $17.00 Columbus USBC
8 Boyer, Linda J 108 1,371 $17.00 Tifton USBC
9 Thomas, Cal R 140 1,365 $15.00 Tifton USBC
10 Paige, Mary A 224 1,357 $14.00 Columbus USBC
11 Dean, Martin L 201 1,348 $13.00 Gr Savannah USBC
12 Malin, Ed V 25 1,338 $12.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
13 Barkley, John H 124 1,337 $12.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
14 Smith, Fred D 164 1334 $11.00 Columbus USBC
15 Little, Edith W 61 1,333 $11.00 Columbus USBC
16 Bartlett, Robert L 124 1,332 $10.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $328.00
Open All Events Hdcp, Class B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Kaufman, Randy 273 1,495 $75.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
2 Milliken, Thomas E 120 1,456 $50.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
3 Adlim, Andy 148 1,439 $33.00 GrAtlantaUSBC
4 Mass, John F 48 1,432 $24.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
4 Brady, William C 204 1,432 $24.00 Gr Savannah USBC
6 Morgan Montgomery, Matthew M 171 1431 $22.00 Columbus USBC
7 Rault, Joseph 'Marcel' M 272 1,428 $20.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
8 Stacks, John K 115 1,424 $20.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
9 Williams, Timothy X 1 1416 $18.66 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
9 Bullock, Barry G 57 1,416 $18.67 Gr AtlantaUSBC
9 Tatum, Harry 226 1,416 $18.67 Columbus USBC
12 Davis, Wilbert L 253 1,406 $18.00 Columbus USBC
13 Dimuzio, Kevin M 4 1,403 $17.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
14 Beverly, WillieR 116 1,398 $17.00 Golden ISesUSBC
15 Bonner, Ron 174 1,397 $16.00 Golden IslesUSBC
16 Crowder, Jeff D 103 1,396 $15.50 Northwest Georgia USBC
16 Allison, Bruce J 215 1,396 $15.50 Gr Savannah USBC
18 Price, Billy G 233 1,391 $15.00 Columbus USBC
19 Burgett, Robert E 16 1,390 $14.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Final Prize Listing Dec 01, 2024 01:59 PM Page 6 of 10



44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

20 Gober, Leon 172 1,389 $13.50 West GeorgiaUSBC
20 Ewald, Gregory B 51 1,389 $13.50 Northwest Georgia USBC
22 McLemore, Tony E 40 1,385 $13.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
23 Webb, Sabina 166 1,384 $12.00 ColumbusUSBC
24 Moore, Katherine 221 1,375 $12.00 Columbus USBC
25 Chandler, Michael A 7 1,366 $11.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
26 Pope, Carl 81 1,362 $11.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
27 Carrick, Rick O 26 1,359 $10.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $548.00
Open All Events Hdcp, Class C, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Christie, CynthiaD 56 1,528 $75.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
2 Lockett, Larry L 144 1,493 $50.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
3 Edwards, Tina 39 1,490 $33.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
4 Burgamy, Ricky H 186 1,485 $24.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
5 Goss, Chad 141 1,447 $22.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
6 HULSEY, ANN 258 1,439 $21.00 IntraMountain USBC
7 Abraham, James M 169 1,424 $19.00 ColumbusUSBC
8 Jones, | saac 8 1423 $18.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
9 Horton, Todd E 70 1,417 $18.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
10 Beverly, Sherry L 116 1,413 $17.50 GoldenIslesUSBC
10 Burson, Christine M 256 1,413 $17.50 Gr AtlantaUSBC
12 Rumph, Thomas (Kevin) K 55 1411 $16.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
13 Morris, Stacy 68 1,396 $16.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
14 Smith, Michelle A 44 1,392 $16.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
15 Franitza, James C 192 1,385 $15.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
16 Starling, Ledliel 265 1,380 $14.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
17 Paige, Woodie B 224 1,361 $14.00 ColumbusUSBC
18 May, Roger W 240 1,357 $14.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
19 Dearman, Robert 193 1,356 $13.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
20 Homer, Rob E 250 1,355 $12.00 Northwest GeorgiaUSBC
21 Hayden, Timothy 136 1,354 $12.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
21 Thrift, Keith E 203 1,354 $12.00 Gr Savannah USBC
23 Robbins, John K 169 1,353 $11.00 Columbus USBC
24 Phillips, Eric A 40 1,351 $10.00 Dublin Laurens USBC
25 Strickland, Travis 215 1,350 $10.00 Gr Savannah USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $500.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,376.00
Open All Events Scratch, Class A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Parisi, Pat J 26 1411 $32.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Gosha, Bobby 276 1,324 $26.00 Columbus USBC
Final Prize Listing Dec 01, 2024 01:59 PM Page 7 of 10



Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing
44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Shontz, Doug M 202 1,283 $20.00 Gr Savannah USBC

4 Barkley, John H 124 1,213 $15.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC

5 Malin, Ed V 25 1,172 $13.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC

6 Offord, Steve D 62 1,168 $10.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $116.00

Open All Events Scratch, Class B, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Burson, Terry L 256 1,393 $60.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Kaufman, Randy 273 1,351 $40.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
3 Moss, John F 48 1,346 $29.00 Northwest GeorgiaUSBC
4 Carrick, Rick O 26 1,305 $23.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
5 Bonner, Ron 174 1,301 $18.00 Golden IslesUSBC
6 Ewald, Gregory B 51 1,284 $17.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
7 Crowder, Jeff D 103 1,272 $15.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
8 Stacks, John K 115 1,262 $14.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
9 Crespo, Hugo J 128 1,249 $14.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC

10 McLemore, Tony E 40 1,235 $12.00 Dublin Laurens USBC

10 Webb, Eddie J 163 1,235 $12.00 ColumbusUSBC

12 McNutt, Mark A 21 1,226 $11.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC

13 Milliken, Thomas E 120 1,224 $11.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC

14 Craig, DennisW 102 1,223 $10.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC

15 Dimuzio, Kevin M 4 1221 $10.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $296.00

Open All Events Scratch, Class C, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Horton, Todd E 70 1,385 $60.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
2 May, Roger W 240 1,357 $40.00 Northwest GeorgiaUSBC
3 Jones, |saac 8 1,349 $32.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
4 Starling, Ledliel 265 1,332 $25.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
5 Paige, Woodie B 224 1,307 $22.00 ColumbusUSBC
6 Putnam, Stephen R 102 1,299 $19.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
7 Brady, Shane 154 1,288 $17.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
8 Christie, CynthiaD 56 1,280 $17.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
9 Rumph, Thomas (Kevin) K 55 1,267 $15.00 South GeorgiaUSBC
10 Weeks, Thomas E 190 1,261 $14.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
10 DeSantis, Mark L 72 1,261 $14.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
12 Burgamy, Ricky H 186 1,249 $12.50 Gr AtlantaUSBC
12 Downs, Mark A 42 1,249 $12.50 AugustaUSBC
14 Franitza, James C 192 1,241 $12.00 Northwest GeorgiaUSBC
15 Johnson, Terry T 4 1,240 $11.00 Middle GeorgiaUSBC
16 Johnson, Michael R 147 1,237 $11.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
17 Coryell, Glen A 154 1,235 $10.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $344.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Womens All EventsHdcp, Class A, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Del oach, Jeanette S
2 Smith, ClaraK
3 Lewis, Nadine C
3 Mitchell, Ruby
5 Lackey, JennieV
6 Hughes, Adrienne L
7 Whitfield, Yvonne H
8 Murray-Broomfield, Muriel A
9 Cagsper, LindaD

10 Barlow, Bennie M

11 Smith, DorisW

12 Thomas, Edith M

13 McPherson, Wilma G

14 Wwild, Jo

15 Brown, Meryl L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Womens All Events Hdcp, Class B, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

Bullock, Janett L
Gauthier, Deborah
Love, Carolyn F
Williams, SonjaD
Salyer, Deborah L
Ellis, Monica A
French, Charlene
Mclrvin, Diane V
Roach, DeloriaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Womens All Events Hdcp, Class C, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NOoO o b wWwNBRE

Smith, Tamera E
Stoddard, Paige
Beverly, Sherry L
Morris, Stacy
Montgomery, Eugenia K
Williams, Rosa A
Golden, Debbie A

Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

$756.00
Entry  Score
134 1,427
52 1,412
182 1,409
229 1,409
231 1,395
110 1,392
216 1,385
145 1,379
248 1,373
243 1,353
232 1,351
223 1,348
247 1,347
255 1,343
184 1,342
$304.00
Entry  Score
237 1,495
246 1,446
10 1,392
87 1,390
161 1,389
134 1,388
184 1,377
84 1,368
229 1341
$176.00
Entry  Score
243 1,567
195 1,496
117 1,443
74 1,419
279 1,407
178 1401
122 1,388

Prize

$60.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00
$19.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00

Prize

$50.00
$30.00
$21.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00

Prize

$43.00
$31.00
$20.00
$18.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00

From

Dublin Laurens USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Columbus USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Athens GA USBC

Gr Savannah USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Columbus USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
West GeorgiaUSBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

From

Gr AtlantaUSBC
West GeorgiaUSBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle GeorgiaUSBC
Columbus USBC
Dublin Laurens USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC
Thomas County USBC
Gr AtlantaUSBC

From

Gr Savannah USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC

Golden IlesUSBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Columbus USBC

Gr AtlantaUSBC
Thomas County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Dec 01, 2024 01:59 PM
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Georgia State USBC
Final Prize Listing

44th Annual Georgia State USBC Sr Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

8 Nelson, Barbie J 35 1,378 $11.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
9 Knight, Shelly 255 1,375 $10.00 West GeorgiaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $172.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $652.00
Womens All Events Scratch, Class A, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lewis, Nadine C 182 1,103 $33.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Hughes, Adrienne L 110 1,058 $21.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
3 McPherson, Wilma G 247 1,029 $15.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
4 Murray-Broomfield, Muriel A 145 1,007 $13.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
5 Casper, LindaD 248 937 $10.00 Athens GA USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $92.00
Womens All Events Scratch, Class B, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bullock, Janett L 237 1,377 $30.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 MASLAK, KELLEY L 84 1171 $20.00 Thomas County USBC
3 Dover, Dawn M 75 1,145 $12.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
4 McConico, Genevieve L 239 1,126 $10.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $72.00
Womens All Events Scratch, Class C, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stoddard, Paige 195 1,334 $35.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
2 Ewald, ChristinaM 50 1,119 $25.00 Northwest Georgia USBC
3 Aslim, Amy C 150 1,109 $18.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
4 Sprattling, Billenna S 237 1,095 $10.00 Gr AtlantaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $88.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $252.00
Tota prizes awarded in this tournament: $16,913.00
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